Anno 2017

Dirigenti
Gravino Salvatore
Marchitelli Marianna
Pennacchio Fileno Domenico

Totale complessivo

Competenze fisse

32.554,20

123.088,75

81.015,56

236.658,51

Competenze variabili

538,05

10.407,96

3.562,98

14.508,99

Retribuzione complessiva
33.092,25
133.496,71
84.578,54

251.167,50

Oneri a carico Ente

15.251,06

57.459,73

37.748,17

110.458,96

Totale Costo

48.343,31

190.956,44

122.326,71

361.626,46



